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Appropriations for Public Works Services.

CLASS XXXIV.—ROADS—continued.

B—B. 7a.

Item. 191 >7-3.

MINISTER FOR PUBLIC WORKS— continued.
£
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VOTE No. Ill—continued.
Roads, etc—continued.

Westland Road District—continued.
Ross to Kokatahi .. Westland

i| Rotokino ... „
Taramakau Traffic-bridge ap- Westland

proaches (subsidy) and Grey
Turnbull River Road ... Westland
Waiho Bridge ... ,,
Waiho Wire Bridge (protective „

works)
Waikukupa Bridge ... „
Waitaha Beach . ... „
Waitaha Settlement ... „
Wall Road
Wataroa Bridge (on account of „

£10,312)
Wataroa Flat ... „
Wataroa Lower Gorge ... „
Westland Ferry Service ... ,,
Whale Creek Road ,,

I White Road
Survey, acquisition, and legalisation

of roads, drains, gravel-pits, tram-
ways, &c.

Contingencies, engineering, and
supervision

1,400
los
753

325
82
94

500
17

300
300

2 .000

1646
16471
164si
1649
1650
1651

300
61

200
150
200

250
652

150

Total—Westland 22,200

1653

1654

Canterbury Road District —Cannibal Gorge Stock-track (Lewis Amuri
Saddle)

Conway Gorge to Waiau, via Hawks- Cheviot
wood

99

334

1655

1656

1657

166H
1650
1660

1661
1662
1663
1664
1665
1666
1667

1668
1669

1670

1671
1672
1673

Conway to Waiau, via Whales- Amuri
back

Leslie Hills Bridge to Hanmer „
Village

Lyndon No. 1 and Annan Settle- „
ments (Waiau to Kaikoura)

Waiau to Bourne Flat, through „
Sections 24 to 28

Waiau Ferry Service ... Cheviot
Selwyn River protective works Selwyn

(Whitecliffs)
Whitecliffs to St. Helen's ... „
Kinloch Settlement roads ... Akaroa
Okain's Wharf Road ... „
Stony Bay Road ... „
Waterhole Road ... Selwyn
Sumner Road ... Borough of

Sumner
Tamai Settlement drainage Borough of

Woolston
Hinds to Rangitata . . Ashburton
Rangitata River Traffic Bridge (re- Ashburton and

pairs) (on account of £1,000, £1 Geraldine
for £3)

Opihi Bridge (Hanging Rock). (£l Geraldine and
for £1), (on account of £1,250) Levels

Brassel Road Levels
Claremont Main Road ... „
Landsborough (Inner) ... ,,

100

150

124

58

150
150

200
1,800

350
200
200
200

91

200
500

500

100
200
100


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

